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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 05 August 2020

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOUND FOR LOVE Last start Masters winner RIC, 29/07/2020, R12, M 1M 4M 2M M3/1P. Dennis 470412 7/0189

 2 SECRET SOOT Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 29/07/2020, R12, M 2M 8P 2P M3/2R. Alcock 476796 3/0125

 3 RUNAWAY PASTIZZI Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R11, P 7P 2P 3M M3/2P. Pirie 475398 5/0169

 4 SAVANAKA TWO Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R8, M 7M 4M 2M M3/1A. Bell 457992 18/0139

 5 LAURIE'S STICKA Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R10, M 4M 5M 8P M3/1S. Ma 472188 9/0134

 6 PAY DAY BRIAN Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R5, M 4M 4P 1M M3/1N. Auld 476260 6/0129

 7 SASSY SLYDER Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R12, M 5M 5M 5P M3/1B. Williamson 478417 9/0125

 8 DYNA REAVER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R9, M 5M 7P 3P M3/2M. Wotton 485670 6/0109

 9 BETTY'S THE ONE Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2020, R11, M 8M 6M 7M M3/2K. Lambos 455654 10/093

 10 TWIST ALLEN Weighted points score RIC, 08/07/2020, R11, M (FEL)P 2M 6P M3/2S. Francis 478017 2/091

 11 LATE NIGHT INN 1 Weighted points score DAP, 30/07/2020, R10, P 4P 6M 5P M3/1P. Daly 472106 11/088

 12 MISS ARIEK 1 Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R5, P 5P 4Y 6M M3/2K. Jones 475612 3/086

 13 DYNAMITE DAVEY Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R4, P 5P 4P 6P M3/2T. Browne 478960 3/078

 14 DREAMING BUCKS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 28/07/2020, R6, Y 7Y 6P 8P M3/2F. Sanotti 478272 6/074

 15 UMA ALLEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 5M M3/2M. Wotton 478018 3/068
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 1 SPRING MAE Last start placegetter RIC, 29/07/2020, R1, P 2P 2P M/1P. Boyd 522489 0/0140

 2 POWERING TUX Last start placegetter RIC, 31/07/2020, R1, P 3P 5P 5P M/1P. Pirie 520279 0/0100

 3 ELLA LOPEZ 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 31/07/2020, R2, P 2P 4P 4P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/078

 4 RAY OF HOPE Last start placegetter RIC, 31/07/2020, R2, P 3P 5Y 4P M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/074

 5 PRINCESS SWIFT 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 29/07/2020, R2, P

RIC, 22/07/2020, R4, P

RIC, 15/07/2020, R3, P

3P 3P 3P M/1J. Ashe 521750 0/0148

 6 REMAS BRONZE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 02/08/2020, R2, P

RIC, 10/07/2020, R1, P

3P 4P 3P M/1E. Foyle 528832 0/090

 7 TRIAL BY COMBAT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 24/07/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 4P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/094

 8 REVHEAD SLOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 07/05/2020, R1, P 5P 8P 2P M/1B. Chapman 517591 0/092

 9 SKYWAY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 08/07/2020, R2, P 8P 4P 3P M/1A. Bell 525002 0/088

 10 ZIPPER BY TWO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 25/05/2020, R1, P 7P 2P 4P M/1R. Howard 508711 0/082

 11 SPLIT SEASON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 22/07/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 7P M/1B. Grech 522884 0/067

 12 DESPICABLE KAILA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 20/07/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 3P M/1S. Easey 523715 0/066

 13 PRETTY CLASSY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 01/07/2020, R3, P 7P (FEL)P 3P M/1R. Alcock 498928 0/064

 14 JODY'S PROSPECT First start M/1B. Williamson 527365 0/00

 15 SIMPLY HOUDINI First start M/1P. Rodgers 521215 0/00

 16 MAGIC MAVIS First start M/1J. Callaughan 531372 0/00

 17 OPAL TRIER First start M/1J. Callaughan 531377 0/00

 18 SIMPLY DOTTY First start M/1P. Rodgers 521213 0/00

 19 DRAGONFLY DIVA First start M/1G. Mckinley 529715 0/00

 20 BATTLING MAVIS First start M/1J. Callaughan 531371 0/00

 21 GIPPSLAND GIRL Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 02/08/2020, R1, P 6P M/1B. Van Deinsen 529199 0/042

 22 BELLA BLITZ Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 19/07/2020, R1, P 8P M/1P. Boyd 523504 0/025

 23 ANGEL HOLLY Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R2, P 8P 7P 5P M/1J. Erwin 526207 0/066

 24 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 4P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/062

 25 ABOUT THAT Weighted points score NOW, 25/07/2020, R3, P 5P 4P M/1R. Walter 521048 0/057

 26 CYPRUS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/056

 27 DOORS OPEN Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R2, P 5P 7P 7P M/1M. Lee 490502 0/050

 28 QUEEN JESS Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1P. Daly 521043 0/050

 29 MISSED CHANCE Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R1, P 6P 8P 7P M/1I. Bonham 491549 0/042
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 30 SERENITY Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2020, R1, P 7P 6P M/1R. Alcock 498929 0/039

 31 WINLOCK BIG GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R1, P 8P 8P (FEL)P M/1I. Bonham 498919 0/038

 32 FLYING ANIKA Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R1, P 8P 7P 6P M/1P. Daly 521044 0/035

 33 MISS ZAHNN Weighted points score BAT, 17/04/2020, R2, P 8P 8P M/1R. Gold 523456 0/026
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 1 ZULU SMOKE Last start Provincial winner BAT, 29/06/2020, R5, P 1P 4P 6P 1/3J. Bridge 497163 15/10312
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 1 LAKESIDE Dropping in grade RIC, 12/07/2020, R10, P 4P 4P 4P 3/1/3R. Gold 451583 16/12189

 2 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 3/1/2A. Bell 521221 9/8228
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 1 GOOD ODDS LAURYN 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 22/07/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/2A. Bell 497560 5/4168

 2 BUCKS VENTURE Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R6, P 7P 5P 1P 4/1/1D. Mason 490406 9/4174

 3 LEGENDARY OPAL Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 4/1/1S. Simonetta 490496 22/19120
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 1 SKEETA'S MAGIC Last start winner RIC, 29/07/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 7P 5/2R. Alcock 498932 3/2195

 2 SENOR FURY 1 Last start winner RIC, 22/07/2020, R9, P 1P 6P 6P 5/2A. Bell 499537 3/2186

 3 PARISIAN ROC Last start winner RIC, 31/07/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4D. Brewer 529812 1/0151

 4 BALLOWS FREAK 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 29/07/2020, R6, P 2P 8P 3P 5/3M. Ballantine 493400 5/1183

 5 MAJA MACKEREL Last start placegetter RIC, 31/07/2020, R12, P 3P 6P 2P 5/3K. Lambos 495320 2/1171

 6 BLUE HIGHWAY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 29/07/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3B. Sanotti 497578 2/1144

 7 HARTLEY MEL Last start placegetter RIC, 29/07/2020, R9, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4T. Vella 507587 1/0141

 8 ONLY SOMETIMES Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 02/08/2020, R12, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4J. Erwin 521870 1/0117

 9 BILLY BUCCA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/2A. Bell 499826 3/2192

 10 BANJO'S LEGACY Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R11, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2R. Gold 495462 3/2183

 11 ZETLAND GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R12, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3D. Croser 524915 2/1180

 12 KNOW A BLOKE Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R8, P 5P 2P 2P 5/3G. Hughes 489962 2/1177

 13 HOT CHIPS Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2M. Lee 496409 3/2156

 14 JUNE TWENTY SIX 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R11, P 6P 3P 1P 5/2C. Cathcart 523113 3/2156

 15 STUNNING TOM Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R12, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4W. Carr 488622 1/0154

 16 BUGATTI MONACH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3R. Thomas 486898 2/1141

 17 BROCKIE ROAD Weighted points score WPK, 08/07/2020, R2, P 7P 6C 8P 5/4D. Wright 521025 2/0135

 18 SANGER BANGER Weighted points score GOS, 07/05/2020, R5, P (FEL)P 7P 5P 5/4D. Wright 520487 1/0129

 19 LAVA LADY Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 5P 5/2M. Lee 488761 3/2117

 20 KEV'S COMET 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1F. Sanotti 494634 5/3108

 21 CAN'T DANCE Weighted points score BAT, 20/07/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 7P 5/2W. Carr 475229 3/2105

 22 EYES ADORE YOU Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R8, P 6P 2P 8P 5/2P. Moran 499886 3/2105

 23 URANA DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4R. Brewer 523772 1/0105

 24 HARLEM HEAT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4S. Kutnjak 492119 1/0102

 25 REMA'S JADE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R12, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4E. Foyle 528829 1/0101

 26 KARIJINI JAKIT Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 8P 5/4D. Mason 507770 1/095

 27 LITTLE MISS BRO Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R11, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4M. Lee 490901 1/087

 28 REMA'S GARNET Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4M. Lee 497210 1/084

 29 DREAMING BUCKS 3 Weighted points score GBN, 28/07/2020, R6, Y 7Y 6P 8P 5/1F. Sanotti 478272 6/374

 30 ROWDY RAFFY Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R12, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4C. Rushworth 498461 1/072

 31 DAWN BUDGIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R3, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 490794 1/072
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 32 UMA ALLEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 5M 5/3M. Wotton 478018 3/168

 33 BOURNE SPIRIT Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R10, P 8P 8P 6P 5/3J. Ashe 500750 2/157
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 1 ELLA LOPEZ 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 31/07/2020, R2, P 2P 4P 4P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/078

 2 TRIAL BY COMBAT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 24/07/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 4P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/094

 3 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 3 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 4P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/062

 4 CYPRUS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/056
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 1 SENOR ZIPPER Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R9, P 5P 2P 1P 1/2N. Howard 488933 12/11282
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 1 ZIPPER SHOES Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R9, P 2P 6P 2P 2/1/3R. Howard 488208 23/10222

 2 ABSURDLY Weighted points score DAP, 23/07/2020, R7, P 4P 4P 1P 2/1/3A. Bell 497442 8/7192
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 1 FURIOUS NOT FAST Weighted points score WPK, 01/08/2020, R5, C 2C 2P 5C 4/1/1M. Ballantine 493396 14/2298

 2 ASTON VALETTA Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R7, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/3A. Bell 490969 16/1210

 3 DANDY DALE Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 4M 4/1/2S. Hazlett 472107 18/1169

 4 GOOD ODDS LAURYN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/2A. Bell 497560 5/4168
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 1 ONE SHADOW Last start winner RIC, 29/07/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 4P 5/3A. Pagano 522488 2/1187

 2 TWINKLE TOES TED Last start winner RIC, 31/07/2020, R3, P 1P 5P 4P 5/1A. Hansen 495995 5/3126

 3 PRANCING DIVA Last start placegetter RIC, 29/07/2020, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2T. Vella 526633 3/2218

 4 BILLY BUCCA 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 22/07/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/2A. Bell 499826 3/2192

 5 BOW BUSTER Last start placegetter RIC, 31/07/2020, R8, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1J. King 497382 5/4156

 6 GETAWAY DRIVER Last start placegetter RIC, 02/08/2020, R5, P 2P 6P 1P 5/3S. Hazlett 490572 2/1144

 7 SENOR FURY 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 22/07/2020, R9, P 1P 6P 6P 5/2A. Bell 499537 3/2186

 8 BALLOWS FREAK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R6, P 2P 8P 3P 5/3M. Ballantine 493400 5/1183

 9 JUNE TWENTY SIX 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R11, P 6P 3P 1P 5/2C. Cathcart 523113 3/2156

 10 BLUE HIGHWAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3B. Sanotti 497578 2/1144

 11 HEC'S RHINO Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R11, P 8P 7P 3P 5/2K. Lambos 490891 5/2144

 12 BUGATTI MONACH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3R. Thomas 486898 2/1141

 13 WOMAN IN BLACK Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R5, P 4P 2M 5P 5/1A. Wade 458896 9/6134

 14 MOZZIE Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1K. Clunne 498585 4/3121

 15 DYNA REAVER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R9, M 5M 7P 3P 5/1M. Wotton 485670 6/3109

 16 KEV'S COMET 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1F. Sanotti 494634 5/3108

 17 SHEIKE SUSIE Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R4, P 5P 2P 6P 5/3A. Bell 525003 2/1105

 18 HARLEM HEAT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4S. Kutnjak 492119 1/0102

 19 REMA'S JADE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R12, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4E. Foyle 528829 1/0101

 20 DAM RECKLESS Weighted points score RIC, 20/05/2020, R1, P 8P 1P 5/4J. Vanderburg 526068 1/092

 21 LATE NIGHT INN 2 Weighted points score DAP, 30/07/2020, R10, P 4P 6M 5P 5/1P. Daly 472106 11/688

 22 MISS CALAIS Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2020, R10, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4J. Farrell 491011 1/087

 23 MISS ARIEK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R5, P 5P 4Y 6M 5/3K. Jones 475612 3/186

 24 ARIAKI Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R9, P 5P 8P 7M 5/1K. Jones 475614 9/883

 25 AM I IMPRESSIVE Weighted points score YNG, 18/07/2020, R1, Y 1Y 6Y 5Y 5/4R. Arnold 494177 1/082

 26 BLINKS Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R7, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4K. Clunne 498583 1/081

 27 DREAMING BUCKS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 28/07/2020, R6, Y 7Y 6P 8P 5/1F. Sanotti 478272 6/374

 28 DAWN BUDGIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R3, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 490794 1/072

 29 MIDNIGHT CALAIS Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R7, P 4P 7P 7P 5/2B. Chapman 490421 3/269

 30 UMA ALLEN 3 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 5M 5/3M. Wotton 478018 3/168

 31 MARLEE PARKER Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R12, P 8P 8P 1P 5/4S. Hazlett 496425 1/067
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 1 PRINCESS SWIFT 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 29/07/2020, R2, P 3P 3P 3P M/1J. Ashe 521750 0/0148

 2 GOGGINS Last start placegetter RIC, 29/07/2020, R2, P 2P 5P 2P M/1C. Galwey 519445 0/092

 3 TRIAL BY COMBAT 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 24/07/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 4P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/094

 4 ELLA LOPEZ 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 31/07/2020, R2, P 2P 4P 4P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/078

 5 DESPICABLE KAILA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 20/07/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 3P M/1S. Easey 523715 0/066

 6 ZIPPER MAN First start M/1P. Lagogiane 526219 0/00

 7 TWO CHIPS Weighted points score SHP, 13/07/2020, R4 6P 4P 6P M/1K. Lambos 495318 0/085

 8 COLLISION PATH Weighted points score WAG, 24/05/2020, R2, P 7P 6P 4P M/1S. Sultana 499888 0/072

 9 GOLSPIE MODEL Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 6P M/1K. Waddington 494263 0/068

 10 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 4P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/062

 11 CYPRUS 3 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/056

 12 LUKE PRIDE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/07/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 4P M/1R. Logue 523170 0/052

 13 DANA LORNA Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R2, P 4P 7P 8P M/1J. Ashe 508736 0/050

15 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  3 August 2020 - 07:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 05 August 2020

P 3 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRING BRIGADE Weighted points score WPK, 01/08/2020, R10, C 6C 4P 4P 3/1/3A. Bell 491233 10/5176
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 1 LEGENDARY LASS Last start winner RIC, 29/07/2020, R11, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/3B. May 526199 5/4195

 2 LUCY'S QUEST 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R10, P 4P 6C 4P 4/1/1K. Brown 491094 11/4200
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 1 CHEEKY LASS Weighted points score WPK, 01/08/2020, R6, C 8C 5C 3C 5/1A. Messina 496410 9/5194

 2 CHINA O'BRIEN Weighted points score WPK, 25/07/2020, R4, C 5C 2C 6P 5/2G. Mckinley 494105 5/3178

 3 ARIEK TOR Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R5, P 8P 6M 7P 5/1K. Jones 475617 5/382
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 1 PUNK 3 Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R1, P 5P 4P (FEL)P M/1A. Smith 507507 0/0135

 2 RITZA LORD 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 7P M/1V. Ellul 508574 0/056

 3 LUKE PRIDE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/07/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 4P M/1R. Logue 523170 0/052
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 1 LUCY'S QUEST 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R10, P 4P 6C 4P 4/1/3K. Brown 491094 11/0200

 2 YOU DEE ELLE Weighted points score DAP, 30/07/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 5P 4/1/2K. Coleman 490142 10/3144
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 1 PUNK 4 Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R1, P 5P 4P (FEL)P M/1A. Smith 507507 0/0135

 2 RITZA LORD 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 7P M/1V. Ellul 508574 0/056
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